+44 (0) 203 141 0999
Technical:+44 (0) 203 141 0982
PROLINE Digital PVC/Polypropylene Cable
(TH68P-TH105P-100/200/500/1000)
Proline Digital Linear Heat Detection Cable uses fixed
temperature detection technology to provide an easy method

Natural Gas ••••• ••••• ••••• •••••
Sea Water ••••• ••••• ••••• •••••
Sodium Peroxide •••• ••• ••••• ••
+44 (0) 203 141 0999
Technical:+44 (0) 203 141 0982
Version 1.2/24
18-20 Stratfield Park, Elettra Avenue
Waterlooville, Hampshire, PO7 7XN
United Kingdom
VAT No. GB 989775325 | Reg No. 7019670
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TH68P-100 Digital LHD Cable, PVC Red Polypropylene, 68°C Alarm Temp, UL, 100m
TH68P-200 Digital LHD Cable, PVC Red Polypropylene, 68°C Alarm Temp, UL, 200m
TH68P-500 Digital LHD Cable, PVC Red Polypropylene, 68°C Alarm Temp, UL, 500m
TH68P-1000 Digital LHD Cable, PVC Red Polypropylene, 68°C Alarm Temp, UL, 1000m
TH78P-100 Digital LHD Cable, PVC Red Polypropylene, 78°C Alarm Temp, UL, 100m
TH78P-200 Digital LHD Cable, PVC Red Polypropylene, 78°C Alarm Temp, UL, 200m
TH78P-500 Digital LHD Cable, PVC Red Polypropylene 78°C Alarm Temp, UL, 500m
TH78P-1000 Digital LHD Cable, PVC Red Polypropylene, 78°C Alarm Temp, UL, 1000m
TH88P-100 Digital LHD Cable, PVC White, Polypropylene, 88°C Alarm Temp, UL, 100m
TH88P-200 Digital LHD Cable, PVC White, Polypropylene, 88°C Alarm Temp, UL, 200m
TH88P-500 Digital LHD Cable, PVC White, Polypropylene, 88°C Alarm Temp, UL, 500m
TH88P-1000 Digital LHD Cable, PVC White, Polypropylene, 88°C Alarm Temp, UL, 1000m
TH105P-100 Digital LHD Cable, PVC White, Polypropylene, 105°C Alarm Temp, UL, 100m
TH105P-200 Digital LHD Cable, PVC White, Polypropylene, 105°C Alarm Temp, UL, 200m
TH105P-500 Digital LHD Cable, PVC White, Polypropylene, 105°C Alarm Temp, UL, 500m
TH105P-1000 Digital LHD Cable, PVC White, Polypropylene, 105°C Alarm Temp, UL, 1000m
*UL approval only applies to the base cable, additional polypropylene coating not UL approved